
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

MC-2019-
00002

03/06/
2019

AKINS, 
STEPHANIEPlaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF AKINS, 
STEPHANIE

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

ML-2019-
00024

03/06/
2019

ALLEN, EARL 
WAYNEPerson 1

ALLEN, EARL WAYNE and 
PANKRATZ, LINDA SUE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

SC-2019-
00284

03/06/
2019 ATI, RICKSONDefendant SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 

ATI, RICKSON MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

SC-2019-
00283

03/06/
2019

BRADLEY, 
THERESADefendant

SURE FINANCE vs. 
BRADLEY, THERESA MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

PB-2019-
00029

03/06/
2019

BROWN, WILLIAM 
LLOYDPlaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

ML-2019-
00023

03/06/
2019

CONVERS, ZARLA 
HOPEPerson 2

DAVIS, KENNETH WAYNE 
and CONVERS, ZARLA 
HOPE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

ML-2019-
00023

03/06/
2019

DAVIS, KENNETH 
WAYNEPerson 1

DAVIS, KENNETH WAYNE 
and CONVERS, ZARLA 
HOPE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

CF-2019-
00097

03/06/
2019

FRANCHELIN-MOORE, 
DAMIEN D.Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FRANCHELIN-MOORE, 
DAMIEN D.

POSSESSION OF STOLEN 
VEHICLE OR IMPLEMENT 
OF HUSBANDRY AFC 2+

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

FD-2019-
00031

03/06/
2019

GRIFFITH, AMANDA 
ELAINEPlaintiff

GRIFFITH, AMANDA 
ELAINE vs. JONES, TOMMY 
GUY

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

FD-2019-
00031

03/06/
2019

JONES, TOMMY 
GUYDefendant

GRIFFITH, AMANDA 
ELAINE vs. JONES, TOMMY 
GUY

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

CF-2019-
00100

03/06/
2019

LECLAIR, BYRON 
LEEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LECLAIR, BYRON LEE

DOMESTIC ABUSE -A&B-
SECOND AND 
SUBSEQUENT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

ML-2019-
00024

03/06/
2019

PANKRATZ, LINDA 
SUEPerson 2

ALLEN, EARL WAYNE and 
PANKRATZ, LINDA SUE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

CM-2019-
00104

03/06/
2019

REED, DEWAYNE 
ERVINDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
REED, DEWAYNE ERVIN

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

PO-2019-
00018

03/06/
2019

SMITH, SONYA 
PAIGEPlaintiff

SMITH, SONYA PAIGE vs. 
SMITH, STANTON ALLEN PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

PO-2019-
00018

03/06/
2019

SMITH, STANTON 
ALLENDefendant

SMITH, SONYA PAIGE vs. 
SMITH, STANTON ALLEN PROTECTIVE ORDER

Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00284

03/06/20
19

SUN LOAN 
COMPANYPlaintiff

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
ATI, RICKSON

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00283

03/06/20
19 SURE FINANCEPlaintiff SURE FINANCE vs. 

BRADLEY, THERESA
MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900283
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900283
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900284
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900284
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++1900018
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++1900018
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++1900018
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++1900018
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900104
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900104
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900024
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900024
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900100
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900100
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900031
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900031
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900031
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900031
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900097
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900097
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900023
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900023
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900023
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900023
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++1900029
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++1900029
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900283
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900283
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900284
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900284
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900024
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900024
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++1900002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++1900002
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

