Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party		Case		Offense	e or Cause	
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2019- 00002	03/06/ 2019	AKINS, STEPHANIEPlaintiff		IN THE	E MATTER OF AKINS, ANIE	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS		
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00024	03/06/ 2019	ALLEN, EARL WAYNEPerson 1			LEN, EARL WAYNE and NKRATZ, LINDA SUE		MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00284	03/06/ 2019	ATI, RICKSONDefendant		SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. ATI, RICKSON		MONEY JUDGEMENT		
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00283	03/06/ 2019	BRADI THERE	LEY, SSADefendant	SURE FINANCE vs. BRADLEY, THERESA		MONEY JUDGEMENT		
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2019- 00029	03/06/ 2019	BROWN, WILLIAM LLOYDPlaintiff				ADMIN ESTATI	IISTRATION OF	
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00023	03/06/ 2019	CONVERS, ZARLA HOPEPerson 2		DAVIS, KENNETH WAYNE and CONVERS, ZARLA HOPE		MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION		
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00023	03/06/ 2019	DAVIS, KENNETH WAYNEPerson 1			, KENNETH WAYNE NVERS, ZARLA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION		
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00097	03/06/ 2019	FRANCHELIN-MOORE, DAMIEN D.Defendant		STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FRANCHELIN-MOORE, DAMIEN D.		POSSESSION OF STOLEN VEHICLE OR IMPLEMENT OF HUSBANDRY AFC 2+		
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00031	03/06/ 2019	GRIFFITH, AMANDA ELAINEPlaintiff		GRIFFITH, AMANDA ELAINE vs. JONES, TOMMY GUY		DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE		
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00031	03/06/ 2019	JONES, TOMMY GUYDefendant		GRIFFITH, AMANDA ELAINE vs. JONES, TOMMY GUY		DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE		
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00100	03/06/ 2019		IR, BYRON fendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LECLAIR, BYRON LEE		DOMESTIC ABUSE -A&B- SECOND AND SUBSEQUENT (FEL)		
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00024	03/06/ 2019	PANKRATZ, LINDA SUEPerson 2		ALLEN, EARL WAYNE and PANKRATZ, LINDA SUE		MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION		
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00104	03/06/ 2019	REED, DEWAYNE ERVINDefendant		STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. REED, DEWAYNE ERVIN		DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)		
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2019- 00018	03/06/ 2019	SMITH, SONYA PAIGEPlaintiff		SMITH, SONYA PAIGE vs. SMITH, STANTON ALLEN		PROTECTIVE ORDER		
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2019- 00018	03/06/ 2019	SMITH, STANTON ALLENDefendant			MITH, SONYA PAIGE vs. MITH, STANTON ALLEN		PROTECTIVE ORDER	
Court			Filed Party			Case		Offense or Cause	
Kay (Newkirk)			3/06/20 9	SUN LOAN COMPANYPlaintiff		SUN LOAN COMPAN ATI, RICKSON	Y vs.	MONEY JUDGEMENT	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00283		3/06/20 SURE FINANCEPIa		nintiff			MONEY JUDGEMENT	